U-UHBHO/UHB
LED High Bay - Waterproof UFO
LE
D
HI
GH
 B
AY

Qualification UL, DLC Prem./5.1, FCC, CE, RoHS
Chip Man. Philips
Whip Length(ft) 4’
Details
Power Factor 0.99
Frequency 50/60 Hz
Max THD 15%
Operating Temp. -22° F to 113° F
-30° C to 45° C
Dimming 3 in 1 (Resistance, PWM, 1-10V)
Electrical
Additional Notes
• 4000K and 5000K, 100-277V are stocked locally, check for ETA’s
•
ORDERING/DLC #: Wattage CCT Lumens Equivalent
U-UHBHO-100-30 100W 3000K 15,320 lm 500W MH
U-UHBHO-100-40 100W 4000K 15,900 lm 500W MH
U-UHBHO-100-50 100W 5000K 16,300 lm 500W MH
U-UHBHO-150-30 150W 3000K 23,560 lm 1000W MH
U-UHBHO-150-40 150W 4000K 24,168 lm 1000W MH
U-UHBHO-150-50 150W 5000K 24,776 lm 1000W MH
U-UHBHO-240-30 240W 3000K 37,200 lm 1500W MH
U-UHBHO-240-40 240W 4000K 38,160 lm 1500W MH
U-UHBHO-240-50 240W 5000K 39,120 lm 1500W MH
U-UHB-320W-30-D 320W 3000K 51,818 lm 2000W MH
U-UHB-320W-40-D 320W 4000K 52,480 lm 2000W MH
U-UHB-320W-50-D 320W 5000K 54,400 lm 2000W MH
Not all product variations listed on this page are DLC Premium qualified. To
ensure that a specific model is qualified, visit www.designlights.org/search
Specs
Efficacy 165 lm/W